
Holy Mass Bulletin - First, Second and Third Weeks of Lent, Year A, 2026

Saturday 21st February
6pm - St. John Bosco’s, Paul Hickey RIP

Sunday 22nd February - First Sunday of
Lent
9am - St. Edward’s, Donal Fitzpatrick RIP
11am - St. Mary’s, Keith Bates RIP

Monday 23rd February
7pm - St. Edward’s, Lenten Reflection

Wednesday 25thFebruary
10am - St. Edward’s, Extraordinary
Service of the Eucharist (No Mass)

Thursday 26th February
6pm - Holy Cross, Confessions
7pm - Holy Cross, Deanery Station Mass

Friday 27th February (No Meat Today)
7pm - St. Edward’s, Stations of the Cross

Saturday 28th February
6pm - St. John Bosco’s, All Parishioners

Sunday 1st March - Second Sunday of
Lent
9am - St. Edward’s, Andrzej Folwarczny
RIP
11am - St. Mary’s, Denis Thornton RIP

Monday 2nd March
7pm - St. Edward’s, Lenten Reflection

Wednesday 4thMarch
10:30am - St. Edward’s, Funeral Mass,
Donal Fitzpatrick RIP

Friday 6th March (No Meat Today)
7pm - St. Mary’s, Stations of the Cross

Saturday 7th March
6pm - St. John Bosco’s, All Parishioners

Sunday 8th March - Third Sunday of Lent
9am - St. Edward’s,Michael Bishop RIP
11am - St. Mary’s, Patrick Hunt RIP
6pm - St. Mary’s, Fr. Slawomir
Hermanowicz RIP

Monday 9th March
7pm - St. Edward’s, Lenten Reflection

Wednesday 11thMarch
10am - St. Edward’s, Fr. Francis
McLaughlin RIP

Thursday 12th March
10am - St. Mary’s, Chris Hickey RIP

Friday 13th March (No Meat Today)
10am - St. John Bosco’s, Fr. David Forde
RIP
7pm - St. Edward’s, Stations of the Cross

Saturday 14th March
6pm - St. John Bosco’s, Claude Mesias RIP
& Mario Hargreaves RIP

Sunday 15th March - Fourth Sunday of
Lent - Laetare Sunday
9am - St. Edward’s, All Parishioners
11am - St. Mary’s, Hall Family Intentions
6pm - St. Mary’s, Fr. Brian McWilliams
RIP

Confessions: Saturday 5:30pm - St. John Bosco’s, Sunday 5:30pm from 8th March
From the Parish Priest: I urge you to use Lent well — for prayer, penance, and the
salvation of your soul.
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